NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI - 620 015
OFFICE OF THE DEAN (ACADEMIC)

APPLICATION FOR OBTAINING RETENTION CERTIFICATE

Name of the student

Programme : | B. Tech./B.Arch.
M.Tech./M.Sc./ MCA /MBA / MS/Ph.D.

Roll Number

Department

Semester

Specialization (for PG programme)

List of original certificates retained L.
2.
3.
4.
5.
Purpose

(ATTACH NECESSARY PROOF)

Signature of the student

Signature of the
1. Faculty Advisor / Research Guide
2. H.o.D.

Signature of the

Associate Dean (Academic)

Student’s Signature

Date of issue of the retention certificate

Note:

Students on roll may obtain a retention certificate on specific genuine purpose by producing

necessary proof.



